 RF Specification:
Broadband: DC - 53 GHz
Extended Life: 2 million cycles
Excellent Repeatability
Low Insertion Loss
High Isolation
 Features:
- See backside for a full list of available features and options

Standard
www.epxmicrowave.com          Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice ©2021
Model Numbering System
Example: SPDT-11A-53A-D
(SPDT,  2.4mm Connector, Failsafe without indicator, DC-53GHz, 12VDC, TTL Driver, Pin Terminal Control)
S P D T  -  11 A  -  53 A  -  D  - __
  11 : 2.4mm
Connector Type
 A : Failsafe without Indicator
 B : Failsafe with Indicator
Actuator Type
   50 : DC-50GHz
   53 : DC-53GHz
Frequency Range
   A : 12VDC.
   C : 28VDC
   D : 24VDC
Actuator Voltage
H : High Power
D : TTL Driver
I : Suppression Diodes
E : Decoder
Y : Moisture Seal
N : Narrow Body
C : Custom
Options
 Default : Pin Terminal Control
 S9 : 9 Pins D-Sub
 S15 : 15 Pins D-Sub
Control Options
SPDT with 9 Pin D-Sub Connector
H = 1.30 max standard
H = 2.20 max with TTL/Indicators
All dimensions are in inches
Single-Pole-Double-Throw (SPDT)